(300) milliamperes rating for white tubing or one hundred (100)
milliamperes rating for any colored tubing.

D When fluorescenttubes are used forthe interior illumination of a
sign, such illumination shall not exceed:

1) Within Reside Tonino Districts: I llumination equivalent
to four hundred twenty-five (425) milliamperes rating tubing
behind a Plexiglas face with tubes spaced at least seven
(7) inches apart, center to center.

2) Within Non-Residential Zoninq Districts: lllumination
equivalent to eight hundred (800) milliamperes rating
tubing behind a Plexiglas face spaced at least nine (9)